PORT ISABEL HIGH SCHOOL

Point Isabel I.S.D. Athletic Department
101 Port Road e Port Isabel, TX 78578
956-943-0110 (Office) » 956-943-0618 (Fax)

TARPON FOOTBALL

2022 Freshmen/J.V. Foothall Schedule

Date
08/11
8/19

8/24

8/31
9/07
9/15
9/22
9/29
10/05
10/13
10/20
10/27

11/03

Thurs.

Fri.

Wed.

Wed.

Wed.

Thurs.
Thurs.

Thurs.

Wed.

Thurs.
Thurs.

Thurs.

Opponent

Weslaco East (S)

Hidalgo Early College (S)

Lyford (JV ONLY)

TBA ( Freshmen)

Rio Hondo

Valley View

Brownsville Vets

Edcouch-Elsa

TBA

TBA

Raymondville*

Bishop*

La Grulla*

Bye*

(S) SCRIMMAGE * DENOTES DISTRICT GAME

Site
H

A

I » T T » » T T >»

Time
TBA
TBA

5:00/7:00PM

5:00/7:00 PM
5:00/7:00 PM
5:00/7:30PM
5:00/7:30 PM
5:00/7:30 PM
5:00/7:00 PM
5:00/7:30 PM
5:00/7:30 PM

5:00/7:30 PM

Athletic Director e Head Football Coach: Tony Villarreal

THE PRIDE OF SOUTH TEXAS

Port Isabel High School Principal: Imelda G. Munivez
Superintendent of Schools: Theresa A. Capistran



