



PORT ISABEL HIGH SCHOOL TARPON FOOTBALL

Point Isabel I.S.D. Athletic Department 101 Port Road • Port Isabel, TX 78578 956-943-0110 (Office) • 956-943-0618 (Fax)

2022 Freshmen/J.V. Football Schedule

Date	Opponent	Site	Time
08/11 Thurs.	Weslaco East (S)	н	ТВА
8/19 Fri.	Hidalgo Early College (S)	Α	ТВА
8/24 Wed.	Lyford (JV ONLY)	Α	5:00/7:00PM
	TBA (Freshmen)		
8/31 Wed.	Rio Hondo	Α	5:00/7:00 PM
9/07 Wed.	Valley View	н	5:00/7:00 PM
9/15 Thurs.	Brownsville Vets	н	5:00/7:30PM
9/22 Thurs.	Edcouch-Elsa	Α	5:00/7:30 PM
9/29 Thurs.	ТВА	Α	5:00/7:30 PM
10/05 Wed.	ТВА	н	5:00/7:00 PM
10/13 Thurs.	Raymondville*	н	5:00/7:30 PM
10/20 Thurs.	Bishop*	Α	5:00/7:30 PM
10/27 Thurs.	La Grulla*	н	5:00/7:30 PM
11/03	Bye*		

(S) SCRIMMAGE * DENOTES DISTRICT GAME

Athletic Director • Head Football Coach: Tony Villarreal Port Isabel High School Principal: Imelda G. Munivez Superintendent of Schools: Theresa A. Capistran